FASTENINGS
PTY LTD
A
ll
p
ro
d
u
ct
 p
er
fo
rm
an
ce
 d
at
a
is
 a
va
ila
b
le
 o
n
 o
u
r
w
eb
si
te
 -
 w
w
w
.m
ac
si
m
.c
o
m
.a
u
Barcode Prefi x: 9312862
19NOTES
MEDIUM DUTY FIXINGS - ANCHORING SYSTEMS
Code Size (mm) Drill (mm) Length (mm) Fastens (mm) Box Qty Price/Box Barcode
SBH05050 5 X 50 5 50 20 25 26.94 035139
SBH06030 6 X 30 6 30 3 25 30.65 035146
SBH06050 6 X 50 6 50 20 25 41.07 035153
SBH06075 6 X 75 6 75 35 25 47.81 035160
SBH06100 6 X 100 6 100 50 25 52.53 035177
SBH08060 8 X 60 8 60 14 25 43.43 035184
SBH08075 8 X 75 8 75 39 25 51.51 035191
SBH08100 8 X 100 8 100 50 25 55.55 035207
SBH10060 10 X 60 10 60 15 25 60.60 035214
SBH10075 10 X 75 10 75 30 25 63.29 035221
SBH10100 10 X 100 10 100 50 25 79.46 035238
SBH10125 10 X 125 10 125 70 25 83.88 069660
SBH10150 10 X 150 10 150 90 25 88.21 035245
SBH12075 12 X 75 12 75 20 25 80.14 035252
SBH12100 12 X 100 12 100 46 25 93.60 035269
SBH12150 12 X 150 12 150 96 25 167.67 035276
SBH16100 16 X 100 16 100 46 25 247.50 062432
SBH16150 16 X 150 16 150 96 25 302.50 062449
Trade Box Packaging» Hex Head
» Yellow Zinc Plated
Code Size (mm) Drill (mm) Length (mm) Fastens (mm) Pack Qty Price/Pack Barcode
18SBH05050 5 X 50 5 50 20 2 3.09 037171
18SBH06030 6 X 30 6 30 3 2 3.91 037188
18SBH06050 6 X 50 6 50 20 2 4.05 037195
18SBH06075 6 X 75 6 75 35 2 4.85 037201
18SBH06100 6 X 100 6 100 50 2 5.12 037218
18SBH08060 8 X 60 8 60 14 2 4.85 037225
18SBH08075 8 X 75 8 75 39 2 5.26 037232
18SBH08100 8 X 100 8 100 50 2 6.06 037249
18SBH10060 10 X 60 10 60 15 2 8.09 037256
18SBH10075 10 X 75 10 75 30 2 8.49 037263
18SBH10100 10 X 100 10 100 50 2 9.70 037270
18SBH12075 12 X 75 12 75 20 2 11.58 037287
Blister Packaging
New Size to range
SCREWBOLTS
Blister Pack